
 

 

 

 

   

MONTHLY STUDY PLANNER:  January 2018   
 

 
 

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun 

 

1 Christmas Hols 

 

2 Christmas Hols 

 

3 Christmas Hols 

 

 

 

4 Christmas Hols 

 

5 Christmas Hols 

 

 

6 Christmas Hols 

 

7 Christmas Hols 

 

8 School re-opens 

 

9  

 

10 

 

11 

 

12  

 

13 

 

14 

 

 

15  

 

16  

 

 

 

 

 

School Show 

 

17  

 

 

 

 

 

School Show 

 

18  

 

 

 

 

 

School Show 

 

19  DCG Assignment     

      hand-up 

 

 

 

 

School Show      

 

20 

 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26  

 

27.  

 

 

28  

 

29  

 

30  MOCK EXAMS 

 

31 MOCK EXAMS 

 

1  MOCK EXAMS 

 

2  MOCK EXAMS 

 

3  

 

4 

My Expectations 

Subject 
Best case 

result 
High,  but 

realistic 

goal 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

 
 

Class tests  Special Events 

  

  

  

  

  

 


